
Park City Registered HOA's 2025 
Disclaimer: Registration with the city regarding this program does not activate an HOA/COA.  

  
Subdivision 

Name Contact Home # Work # Email 

All Seasons- 
COA Alan Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 office@ppshoa.com 

All Seasons- 
COA Jeff Chumas 

323-302-
2906 

All Seasons- 
COA Jonah McFarland 

801-860-
8443 

American 
Flag Andrea Barros 

(435) 649-
3011   

AndyB959@aol.com  

American 
Flag Robert E Boone III 

310-487-
6556   reboone3d@gmail.com  

American 
Flag Susan C. Shay 

(435) 714-
0353 

(435) 714-
0353 parkcityshay@yahoo.com 

Boulder 
Creek-COA Alan Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

office@ppshoa.com 

Boulder 
Creek-COA Jeff Chumas   

435-645-
8300 

Boulder 
Creek-COA Steve Price 

206-406-
3704 

435-645-
8300 

steveinballard@gmail.com  

Broken 
Spoke Wendy Clark 

(435) 901-
2030   

wmichellec@gmail.com 

Broken 
Spoke Greg Clark 

(801) 209-
0191   gregclark1951@gmail.com 

Broken 
Spoke Paul Fischer 

435-901-
9007   paul@fischerwest.com 

Chaparral 
COA Alan Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

office@ppshoa.com 

Chaparral 
COA Jeff Chumas   
Chaparral 
COA Jim Siepmann 

414-491-
3234 jim@siepmannrealty.com 

Chatham 
Hills HOA 
(Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Graham F Baker 
(281) 794-
1036   grahambaker100@gmail.com  

Chatham 
Hills HOA 
(Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Carol Dalton (435) 640-
4004   daltonpc@comcast.net 
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Chatham 
Hills HOA 
(Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Rodney 
VanAusdal 

312-543-
1898   revanaha@aol.com 

Eagle Pointe Douglas Ogilvy 775-223-
1204   douglas.ogilvy@gmail.com 

Eagle Pointe Susan Brewer 435-901-
3748   sbrewer3@me.com 

Eagle Pointe Joel Shine 310-387-
2295   joel@joelshine.com  

Fawngrove Alan Johnson 
435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 office@ppshoa.com Fawngrove Jonah McFarland 

801-860-
8443 

Fawngrove Jeff Chumas 
323-302-
2906 

Fairway 
Hills 
Estates George Seth Beal 

425-988-
4144   

gsethbeal@gmail.com 

Fairway 
Hills 
Estates Seth Lansky 

435-565-
0528   

kidsrfundad@gmail.com 

Fairway 
Hills 
Estates Kathleen Juhlin 

805-704-
9696   

kathleenjuhlin@yahoo.com  

Fairway 
Meadows 

Malcolm 
MacQuoid 

435-640-
0117   

malcolmmacquoid@gmail.com  

Fairway 
Meadows Jakub Oleksy 

435-301-
2362   

jakub@oleksyfamily.com  

Fairway 
Meadows Kathy Roll 

908-400-
4349   

kathy.withka.roll@gmail.com  

Glenfiddich-
COA Alan Johnson 435-640-

2857 
435-645-
8300 

glenfiddich@ptarmiganps.com;skiflyaj@gmail.com  

Glenfiddich-
COA Theresa Owens 630-300-

4352 thowens1010@icloud.com 

Glenfiddich-
COA Kim Fremont 314-956-

8416 freemontfmly@att.net 

Greyhawk-
COA Alan Johnson 435-640-

2857 
435-645-
8300 

greyhawk@ptarmiganps.com;skiflyaj@gmail.com 

Greyhawk-
COA Jonah McFarland 801-860-

8443 greyhawk@ptarmiganps.com 

Greyhawk-
COA Jeff Chumas 323-302-

2906 office@ppshoa.com 

Hidden 
Meadows Cooper Williams 805-455-

1700   
cooperlogan893@gmail.com  
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Hidden 
Meadows 

Michael R. 
Benson 

310-283-
0846   

mrbenson0846@gmail.com 

Hidden 
Meadows Marianne Meek 435-531-

2139   
mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com  

Hidden 
Meadows David Lesser 

310-710-
1969   

dlesser@peakxvrc.com  

Holiday 
Ranchettes Jonathan Wilson 609-947-

3388   jon@jonrwilson.com 

Holiday 
Ranchettes Gina Rossi 917-297-

8988   gina.sheibley@gmail.com 

Holiday 
Ranchettes Brad Forth 303-478-

7884   rbforth@gmail.com 

Iron Canyon Richard Pick 801-652-
0570   dickpick@rdnaturephoto.com  

Iron Canyon Howard R. 
Rothwell 

913-226-
6887   howard@steppandrothwell.com  

Iron Canyon Jonathan Evans 617-686-
1445   jonathan22evans@gmail.com  

Iron Canyon Steven S. Boyd 435-640-
5615   sboyd@gmail.com 

Iron Canyon Henry W. Fulton 704-221-
6869   hfulton@me.com 

Jupiter Inn- 
COA Alan Johnson 435-640-

2857 
435-645-
8300 

office@ppshoa.com 

Jupiter Inn- 
COA Jeff Chumas 

323-302-
2906   

Jupiter Inn- 
COA Jonah McFarland 801-860-

8443   

McLeod 
Creek  Marti Kullen   801-503-

5031 marti@kullendesign.com 

McLeod 
Creek  John Benz 435-640-

4106   johnbenz@hotmail.com  

McLeod 
Creek  Julie Ann Guiney 435- 640-

2965   jamg57@msn.com 

McLeod 
Creek  Eric Lee 435-901-

4129 
435-731-
9194 ericphiliplee@gmail.com 

Meadows 
Estates Gregory Bronstein 415-699-

6152   bronsteingreg@gmail.com 

Meadows 
Estates Jane Campbell 435-640-

5522   janecampbell2973@gmail.com  

Meadows 
Estates Kate Moynihan   435-659-

0782 kbmoynihan70@yahoo.com 

Mountain 
Ridge Alison Child 

435-640-
3287   achild@kirwin.com 

Mountain 
Ridge Stephanie Fischer 

435-962-
0123   sfischer@blakeslee.us 
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Mountain 
Ridge 

Arthur W. 
Bingham 

917-821-
3809   abingham@boxwoodadv.com  

The Oaks at 
Deer Valley Edith McConnell   435-731-

4095 info@modelhoa.com 

The Oaks at 
Deer Valley Tom Mohr   435-513-

9948 tomaandtoby@msn.com 

The Oaks at 
Deer Valley John Malitz   210-669-

7868 john@malitzconstrucctininc.com  

Prospector 
Park Tim Govin 

435-655-
1520   tpg@govin.net 

Prospector 
Park Ed Orschel   

(435) 640-
0348 edorschel@gmail.com 

Prospector 
Park Tom Ward 

(435) 647-
3727   tomward29@gmail.com 

Queen 
Esther-COA Alan Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 office@ppshoa.com 

Queen 
Esther-COA Jeff Chumas 

323-302-
2906 

Queen 
Esther-COA Jonah McFarland 

801-860-
8443 

Ridgeview Cynthia King 
336-263-
1259   cynthiamking1@gmail.com 

Ridgeview Brooke Puleo 
917-696-
8441   brookepuleo@gmail.com  

Ridgeview Jim Bedell-4 
347-267-
4444   jimbedell@gmail.com 

Sandstone Leslie M. Kratter 
435-214-
7423 

650-759-
5066 les@kratter.com 

Sandstone David C. Aldous 
303-653-
8157   dcaldous0@gmail.com 

Sandstone Richard Mark 
Williams 

435-200-
8069 

949-632-
1686 

surfbuck24@gmail.com  

Snow Park Julie Goldman 
773-580-
7471   jnewhousegoldman@gmail.com  

Snow Park Leo Trautwein 
646-306-
1597   trautwein@gmail.com 

Snow Park Christina Sheibler 
435-640-
2862   christina@shiebler.com 

Solamere  Marianne Meek   
 (435) 531-
2139 

mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com 

Solamere  Bill Watson   
 (435) 531-
2139 

Solamere  Chuck Haggerty   
 (435) 531-
2139 chuckhaggerty@icloud.com  

Sunnyside Victoria Anderson 
435-901-
0562   vandersva@gmail.com 
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Sunnyside 
Robert 
Pantermeuhl 

435-647-
6764   bpantermuehl@gmail.com 

Sunnyside Steve Mann 
817-657-
7263   s.mann@tcu.edu 
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